
Scholarship Name Link Application Deadline

Armed Forces Communications & Electronics 

Association (AFCEA) http://www.afcea.org/site/?q=foundation/scholarships Various Opportunities

Air Force Aid Society https://www.afas.org/education-grants See link

Air Force Association Scholarship Program https://www.afa.org/education/scholarships Various Opportunities

American Legion Legacy Scholarship https://www.legion.org/scholarships/legacy April 15, 2020

AMVETS National Scholarship Program http://www.amvets.org/amvets-in-action/scholarships/ See link

Anchor Scholarship Foundation http://www.anchorscholarship.com/online-application.html April 1, 2020

Army Aviation Association of America (AAAA) 

Scholarships
www.quad-a.org/scholarship May 1, 2020

Army Emergency Relief Fund https://www.aerhq.org/Apply-for-Scholarship April 1, 2020

Army Engineer Memorial Awards           (includes 

a nursing scholarship)
http://www.armyengineerspouses.com/army-engineer-memorial-awards-

aema.html February 29, 2020

Army Scholarship Foundation http://www.armyscholarshipfoundation.org/scholarships.html Various Opportunities

Army Women's Foundation https://www.awfdn.org/scholarships/general-information/ January 20, 2020

Boys & Girls Clubs of America:                Military 

Youth of the Year
Contact your local Navy Youth center or  

https://www.bgca.org/programs/youth-of-the-year

Contact your local Navy 

Youth Center

Chief Petty Officer Scholarship Fund http://www.cposf.org/scholarship See link

Children of Fallen Patriots Foundation https://www.fallenpatriots.org/ See link

Coast Guard Foundation https://coastguardfoundation.org/scholarships Various Opportunities

College Board Scholarship Search Engine https://bigfuture.collegeboard.org/scholarship-search Various Opportunities

College Board Opportunity Scholarships https://opportunity.collegeboard.org/ Various Opportunities

Colona Scholarship http://cwoauscg.org/colona-scholarship/ June 1, 2002

Daedalian Foundation Scholarships https://daedalians.org/programs/scholarships/ Various Opportunities

Dependents Education Assistance Program http://www.benefits.va.gov/GIBILL/DEA.asp Various Opportunities

Dolphin Scholarship Foundation http://www.dolphinscholarship.org/ March 15, 2020

Federal Employee Education & Assistance https://feea.org/our-programs/scholarships/ See link

Fisher House Scholarship Programs http://www.fisherhouse.org/programs/ See link

Fleet Reserve Association Educational 

Foundation https://www.fra.org/fra/Web/Events_and_Programs/Fra_Education_Foundation

_Scholarships/Web/Content/FRA_Education_Foundation.aspx April 15, 2020

Folded Flag Foundation https://www.foldedflagfoundation.org/Apply See link

Folds of Honor Foundation https://www.foldsofhonor.org/resources/scholarships/ March 31, 2020

Freedom Alliance Scholarship Fund http://www.fascholarship.com/apply/ See link

Heroes’ Legacy Scholarship http://www.militaryscholar.org/legacy/ See link

Huebner Scholarship https://www.1stid.org/scholarships See link

Iraq and Afghanistan Service Grant https://studentaid.ed.gov/sa/types/grants-scholarships/iraq-afghanistan-

service See link

Keller Scholarship http://cwoauscg.org/keller-scholarship/ March 15, 2020

Ladies Auxiliary of the Fleet Reserve Association

http://www.la-fra.org/scholarship.html April 15, 2020

Marine Corp Scholarship Foundation https://www.mcsf.org/ March 3, 2020

Marine Gunnery Sergeant John David Fry 

Scholarship http://www.benefits.va.gov/GIBILL/Fry_scholarship.asp See link

Knights of Columbus Scholarships
http://www.kofc.org/un/en/members/programs/scholarships/index.html Various Opportunities

Operation Homefront's                             Military 

Child of the Year Award http://www.militarychildoftheyear.org/ See link

Military Order of the Purple Heart Scholarship 

Program
https://www.purpleheart.org/military-order-of-the-purple-heart-scholarship-

program/ February 15, 2020

National Merit Scholarships https://www.nationalmeritscholarships.com/ Various Opportunities

National Military Family Association http://www.militaryfamily.org/spouses-scholarships/ Various Opportunities

Navy League Foundation https://www.navyleague.org/programs/scholarships See link

Navy Region Southeast 

Scholarship Opportunitities

Child & Youth Education Services
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Navy Wives Clubs of America, Inc https://www.navywivesclubsofamerica.org/scholarships/ See link

Navy-Marine Corps Relief Society http://www.nmcrs.org/pages/education-loans-and-scholarships May 1, 2020

Paralyzed Veterans of America www.pva.org/membership/scholarship-program See link

Pro Vets Memorial Scholarships http://www.provets.org/scholarships.htm Various Opportunities

 Post-9/11 GI Bill https://www.benefits.va.gov/gibill/post911_gibill.asp See link

Tailhook Education Foundation https://www.tailhook.net/scholarship-application March 2, 2020

THANKS USA http://www.thanksusa.org/scholarships.html Various Opportunities

United States Army Warrant Officers Association 

Scholarship Foundation http://www.usawoa.org/scholarship/ May 1, 2020

US Air Force ROTC www.afrotc.com/scholarships See link

US Army ROTC http://www.goarmy.com/rotc/scholarships.html See link

US Marine Corp ROTC http://www.marines.com/becoming-a-marine/commissioning-programs/four-

year-colleges/nrotc See link

Veternas Educational Benefits www.vets.gov/education See link

VFW https://www.vfw.org/VOD October 31, 2020

VFW Auxiliary https://vfwauxiliary.org/scholarships/ See link

Wings Over America Scholarship Foundation https://wingsoveramerica.us/ March 1, 2020

Yellow Ribbon Program https://www.va.gov/education/about-gi-bill-benefits/post-9-11/yellow-ribbon-

program/#does-my-school-participate-in- See link

Other Scholarship Resources https://jlvcollegecounseling.com/scholarships/ See link

Contact a School Liaison Officer Email Phone

Naval Air Station Corpus Christi robert.chance1@navy.mil 361-961-2625
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